Rang

3a
3b
4a
4b
5a
5b

7a
7b
7c
7d
8a
8b
8c
8d
9a
9b
9c
10a
10b
10c
10d
11a
11b
11c
11d
11le
12 a
12b
13
14 a
14 b
l4c
14 d
14 e
15a
15b
15¢
15d
15e
16 a
16 b
17
18 a
18 b
18 c
18d
19a
19b
19¢
20
2l a

Nr
11
29
53
48
43
49
23
20
44
31
26

36
10
21
17

25

41
54

51
35
22
15
19
32
46
47
28
24
14
42
40
39
18

45
38
52

37
16
33
13
30
55

50
12
56
34

ﬂ

Name

Luginbiihl Hanspeter
Schitz Urs
Lengacher Jonas
Inniger Thomas
Guillaume Remy
Schenk Thomas
Thomet Adrian
Ramseier Thomas
Brodard Simon

Joss David

32. Rellerlialpschwinget Schonried

Schlussrangliste

Oort
Aeschi
Reichenbach
Aeschi
Adelboden
Riaz
Eggiwil
Oberbalm
Siehen
La Roche

Amsoldingen

SIT Verband

S Aeschi

S Reichenbach
S Aeschi

S Adelboden

S Greyerz

S Siehen

S Schwarzenburg
S Siehen

S Greyerz

S Wattenwil

von Weissenfluh Kilian Hasliberg- Hohfl T Hasliberg

Waber Lorenz
Wittwer Josias
Mésching Andy
Ramseier Fritz
Zahler André
Schletti Andi
Butikofer Lukas
Leuenberger Michael
Schafer Damien
Bahler Jan
Gobeli Patrick
Klossner Sven
Niederhauser Martin
Stucki Daniel
Trachsel Daniel
Chabloz Remy
Wampfler Roy
Wyss Sami
Hésler Lukas
Schitz Hansueli
Kehrli Bruno
Aellen Philip
Buchs Carlo
Pharisa Loic
Rolli Stefan
Eggen Matthias
Annen Dominik
Borcard Johann
Riesen Ruedi
Wittwer Jan
Stalder Benjamin
Meyer Simon
Moor Ueli
Imobersteg Werner
Millener Ueli
Bartschi Michael
Spring Dominic
Kohli Robin
Walter Nicolas
Millener Kurt
Stryffler Armin

Bergmann Martin

Sigriswil
Reichenbach
Gstaad
Siehen
Gstaad
Lenk

S Thun

S Reichenbach
S Saanenland
S Siehen

S Saanenland

S Lenk

Hasliberg- Gold¢ S Hasliberg

Sigriswil
Estavannens
Erlenbach
Lenk
Horboden
Hofen
Siehen
Lauenen
Gstaad
Zweisimmen
Hagibodmen
Meiringen
Reichenbach
Gadmen
Gstaad
Im Fang
Estavannens
Niedermuhleren
Lenk
Gstaad
Grandvillard
Oberbalm
Faulensee
Lenk
Grindelwald
Lenk
Oberwil
Gstaad
Rueggisberg
Diemtigen
Gsteig
Rueggisberg
Gstaad
Latterbach

Abléandschen

S Thun

S Greyerz

S Nidersimmental
S Lenk

S Frutigen

S Wattenwil

S Siehen

S Saanenland

S Saanenland

S Boltigen

S Grindelwald

S Meiringen

S Reichenbach
S Hasliberg

S Saanenland

S Greyerz

S Greyerz

S Schwarzenburg
S Lenk

S Saanenland

S Greyerz

S Schwarzenburg
S Aeschi

S Lenk

S Grindelwald
S Lenk

S Boltigen

S Saanenland

S Schwarzenburg
S Niedersimmental
S Saanenland

S Schwarzenburg
S Saanenland

S Niedersimmental

S Boltigen

KIKKIEK ]_.Gang

K 10.00
Rks.75
K& 9.00
& 9.00
K 8.50
K3 10.00
Kk 8.75
8 10.00
KiK 9.00
2 10.00
¥ 10.00
$ors
%8.50
8875
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.50

9 09 +8 +50 +41 +40 +42

1
el
o1
o

8.50
10.00
9.00
8.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.50

1052 -35 +18 +12 +34 +30 +54 +39 -33 -24 +3 026 0

2
el
o1
o

3035 +14 +55
I
s}
=}
S

3
I
1
o

8.75
9.75
8.50

038 032 +37 -22 031

©
o
o

S 8.50
& 8.50
3 8.50
g 8.50
$ 8.50

2.Gang
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75

-2 048 +9 011 +47 +28 +8 +31 +17 +25 +20

8.75
8.75
10.00
9.75
8.50

3010 +21 +15 -26

3 8.50

44

S 8.75
8.50
10.00
10.00

9.75

1+12 +7 +46 029

< 8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

©
a
o

2051036 +32 +6 +190

& 8.50

23

8.50

RAIFFEISEN

3.Gang
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.00
8.75
8.75
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50

06 055+33 +34 +12 07 039 050 +37 016 +56 023 053 +22 046 042 +13 09 +18 -25 044 -2 017 +3 020 043 -21 045 -36 049 +30 041 048 011 -14 +40 +47 -15 -31 -35 -28 029 -10 +24 +32 +52 +51 +10 +41 +38 +26 +1
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o
o

3 8.50

4.Gang
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

-45 +39 +50 +16 +52 +8 +42 029 +51 053 011 +48 043 +23 +44 +49

8.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
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17. August 2014

Preis Fr. 2.--

EDV Toni Haldi, Schonried

5Gang 6.Gang s
875 §1000 s
9.75 ¢ 9.75
875 T 9.75
10.00 B 10.00
1000 J875 s
9.00 ®o75
9.75 % 10.00
850 9 9.75
9.00 % 10.00
8.75 B 10.00
10.00 & 9.00
1000 850
8.75 ¥ 10.00
850 ¥ 10.00
8.75 ¥ 10.00
8.75 1 10.00
1000 § 850
1000 2 850
850 850
850 ¢ 10.00
1000 ¥ 850
1000 & 8.50
1000 3 8.50
10.00 & 9.00
0.75 8075
9.75 ¥ 850
850 B09.75
850 975
850 < 10.00
9.75 3850
850 < 10.00
1000 J8.75
875 875
1000 3 8.50
8.75 3 10.00
850 % 10.00
850 < 10.00
8.75 18 10.00
850 & 850
850 & 850
9.75 9850
1000 ¥ 850
9.75 3850
850 & 850
850 850
875 8875
850 9 8.75
875 B850
875 &850
850 &850
1000 2 8.50
850  10.00
850 8850

Total
58.25
57.75
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.50
53.50
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.50
52.50
51.00



